PRODUCT DATASHEET
ZINC COATED WING DRILL TEK SCREW
Purpose: Fixing timber or composites to steel
Head style: Countersunk or countersunk with nibs
Material Grade: AISI C1022
Coating: Zinc - 12μm (Cr6)
Drill Point: TEK 3

recourse, without liability, non-assumpsit, no assured
value, errors and omissions excepted, subject to
change without notice and all rights reserved.
©Evolution Fasteners UK Ltd, 2021.
SKU
Nominal Dimensions,
d
nom
 x
L
nom
(mm)
Recess Type
Timber Thickness
Range
ZWDP4.2-38-3 4.2 x 38.0 Phillips 2 5-22mm
ZWDP32-3 4.8 x 32.0 Phillips 2 5-16mm
ZWDP38-3 4.8 x 38.0 Phillips 2 5-22mm
ZWDP50-3 4.8 x 50.0 Phillips 2 5-34mm
ZWDP62-3 5.5 x 62.0 Phillips 3 5-43mm
ZWDP80-3 5.5 x 80.0 Phillips 3 25-60mm
ZWDP100-3 5.5 x 100.0 Phillips 3 45-80mm
ZWDP130-3 5.5 X 130.0 Phillips 3 60-110mm
GENERAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ULTIMATE PULL OUT VALUES
Diameter Point Style
Steel Thickness